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HIGH SCHOOL BOYS SOCCER
2019 Winter Schedule

TEAMS

Fondy Phoenix
Mayville FC
Neenah Attack
NSC 1

Mike Halcon

NSC 2

Waupun Warriors
Cash Money

®NOUA WM

8-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan 29-Jan

1v?2 9v 14 2v 10 1v8

11v12 11vi16 3v12 2v14

13v1id4 3v8 9v15 5v 15

7v8 5v 10 11v13 7v 13

9v 10 7v12 5v 14 3v16

9-Jan 16-Jan 23-Jan 30-Jan

3v4 13 v 15 1ve6 9vi11

5v6 2v6 4v 8 6v10

15v 16 1v4 7v 16 4v12

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

WLA

QQFC

Fondy Oso's
Walmart Greeters
Fondy United
Neenah U15/16
G.I.T.E.

BGC Vipers

5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb

1v10

5v11

8vi12

2v 15

6-Feb

6v14

4v 16

3v13

8v 16 2v7 Tournament

2v11 10 v 15

1vi12 8vi13

13-Feb 20-Feb 27-Feb

5v7 6v1l

6v15 4v9 Tournament

4v13 3v5

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT TRAVIS SHUFELT AT
TRAVISSHUFELT@OSHKOSHYMCA.ORG
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